I-7540D-WF FAQ

QO01: How to make more than one client connection?
AO01: A i-7540D-WF server can accept the conneatibtinree i-7540D-WF clients, please refer
the following figure.

CAN Device

|-75400WF
TCP Client)

1-75400-WF
(TGP Server)

(TGP Glient)

CAN 8US

1-7540D-WE
{TCP Client)

silish

CAN Device

silsp

GAN Dévice

QO02: How to get the precise time intervals in I-GB4WF when we receive the CAN message?
AO02: If the CAN data flow direction is in CAN to Wi status, user can refer to the CAN data's
time stamp in Wi-Fi package, this part of the tim@rmation is more accurate.

No.0000001
No.0000002
No.0000002
No.0000004
No.0000005
No.000000&
No.0000007

ModeD)
Mode:O
ModeD)
Mode
Mode D)
Mode0
Maode

1000000555
1000000555
1000000555
1000000555
1000000555
1000000555
1000000555

RTRD
RTR:0
RTRD
RTRD
RTR:0
RTR:0
RTIRD

Dataihex):00 00 0000 00 00 00 00
Dataihex):00 00 0000 00 00 00 00
Dataihex):00 00 0000 00 00 00 00
Dataihex):00 00 0000 00 00 00 00
Dataihes):00 00 0000 00 00 00 00
Dataihex):00 00 0000 00 00 00 00
Dataihex):00 00 0000 0000 00 00

Timestamp=2150.252000
TimeStamp=2150.353000
Timedtanp=2150.354000
Timestamp=2150.255000
TimeStanp=2150.356000
Timedtamp=2150.357000
Timestanp=2150.258000

-

No.0000008  Mode:0
No.0000008 Mode:0
No.0000010 Mogle :E

WoAnnmnA e A

1000000555
1000000555
1000000555

Tr.LARAOEECE

RTR:D
RTR0
RTR:D

LA

Dratahes<):00 00 0000 00 00 00 00
Diatathes):00 00 0000 00 00 00 00
Do 02020000 10 09000

TimeStamnp=2150.359000
Timedtanp=2150.360000
Ej:.me§tamp=2150.36 1000 -

A4 EA BEARET

QO03: Is the I-7540D-WF able to filter commands?

AO03: Yes, we provide the CAN ID filter configurationterface in I-7540D-WF utility for user to
use, it can achieve this application. Please tafep.28 "3.2.2  CAN ID Filter Settings
Screen" in the manual.
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